HVAC Summary Specifications
ultraSchwank UHE SERIES
High Radiant Output
Positive Pressure Radiant Tube Type Gas-Fired Infrared Heater—
Commercial/Industrial Applications
(Complete Guideline Specifications follow this Summary Specification - page 3)
The radiant tube type infrared heating unit(s) will be ultraSchwank UHE Series as manufactured by
Schwank.

to a mounting plate using two metal screws. All control circuitry and comfort temperature
selection controls will be mounted inside of the metal dome enclosure to protect the circuitry and
provide resistance to tampering with temperature settings.
e. The thermostat mounting plate will attach to a standard 4” x 4” octagonal electrical box.
Complete Guideline Specifications follow the Summary Specifications on the next page.
 SP-EPRA-CX-02
HVAC Guideline Specifications
ultraSchwank UHE SERIES
High Radiant Output
Positive Pressure Radiant Tube Type Gas-Fired Infrared Heater—
Commercial/Industrial Applications
Technical Summary
Input Range:  60,000 Btuh (17.5 kWh) to 200,000 Btuh (58.5 kWh) Nominal (Input Heating)
Model Input Nominal Length* System Length** Weight Turbulator
 Btuh  (kWh)  ft.  (mm) ft.-in.  (mm) lb.  (kg)  ft.  (mm)
UHE-60-20   60,000 (17.5 ) 20’ (6100 )    21’-4” (6500 ) 111  (50 )   6’ (1830)
UHE-60-30   60,000 (17.5 ) 30’ (9150 )    31’-0” (6500 ) 154  (70 )   None
UHE-90-30   90,000 (26 ) 30’ (9150 )  31’-0” (9450 ) 154  (70 )   3’ (910)
UHE-90-40   90,000 (26 ) 40’ (12100 ) 40’-8” (12400 ) 197  (89 )  None
UHE-130-40 130,000 (38 ) 40’ (12100 ) 40’-8” (12400 ) 197  (89 )  6’ (1830)
UHE-130-50 130,000 (38 ) 50’ (15150 ) 50’-4” (15350 ) 239 (108 )   None
UHE-160-50 160,000 (47 ) 50’ (15150 ) 50’-4” (15350 ) 239 (108 )  10’ (3050)
UHE-160-60 160,000 (47 ) 60’ (18300 ) 60’-0” (18300 ) 282 (128 )    2’ (610)
UHE-200-50 200,000 (58 ) 50’ (15150 ) 50’-4” (15350 ) 239 (108 )    2’ (610)
UHE-200-60 200,000 (58 ) 60’ (18300 ) 60’-0” (18300 ) 282 (128 )    2’ (610)
UHE-200-70 200,000 (58 ) 70’ (21350 ) 69’-8” (21230 ) 324 (147 )    None
* Note: Each intermediate tube has a swaged overlap connection of 4” (100 mm) length.
The net length of each intermediate tube in the system is 9’-8” (2950 mm). The
last tube in the system is 10’ (3050 mm).
** System Length includes burner and all tubes.